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| Meeting Report

Alycat Meeting

Alycat - Meeting Summary

Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Alycat Race Management System 9.5.2.41 © 1987-2015 Alycat Software www.alycat.com

Fastest Times of Day
ALL COMERS

Name

Taylor Newton-Pratt

SUPER STOCK
Name

Steve Thacker
Thomas Deelstra
Glen Clarke
David Bruce

Rob Warner

MINI

Name

Shane Gunn
Jeremy Wood

Sean Matten

STOCK TOURER
Name

Steve Thacker

Joe Daniels
Thomas Deelstra
Rob Warner

James Deelstra
Matt McKinnon
Hamish McKinnon

Peter Brown

4WD BUGGY
Name

Mark Hall

Glen Clarke
Carl Acton

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Wednesday, 29 June 2016

Fastest Lap
7.464

Fastest Lap
8.493

9177

9.396

10.334
11.559

Fastest Lap
13.017
13.027
14.784

Fastest Lap
8.19

9.803

10.217
10.613
11.043
11.046
11.068
11.181

Fastest Lap
9.175

10.925
11.752
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Mike Lilly

MICRO

Name

Brodie Cresswell
Andy Bulloch
Sean Matten

Glenn Roberts

RALLY

Name

Taylor Newton-Pratt
Phil Cresswell

Carl Acton

Mike Russell

Peter Brown

2WD BUGGY
Name

Carl Acton
Glen Clarke
Jeremy Wood
David Bruce
Mike Lilly
Glenn Roberts
Mike Russell
Shane Gunn
Mark Hall

2WD SCT
Name

Hamish McKinnon
Andy Bulloch

Matt McKinnon
Mike Lilly

2WD TRUCK
Name

Taylor Newton-Pratt
Andy Bulloch
Shane Gunn
Jeremy Wood

Jared Coombes
Mike Russell

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

11.829

Fastest Lap
8.481

12.938
13.056
13.677

Fastest Lap
11.06

13.298

13.46

13.67

13.686

Fastest Lap
8.728

11.283
11.822
11.838
11.946
12.279

12.29

12.319
12.846

Fastest Lap
7.101

13.267
13.487
13.766

Fastest Lap
7.477

10.551
12.119
12.275
12.357
12.631
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Brodie Cresswell

ALL COMERS (5 min's)
Name

Taylor Newton-Pratt

SUPER STOCK (5 min's)
Name

Glen Clarke

Thomas Deelstra

David Bruce

Steve Thacker

Rob Warner

MINI (5 min's)
Name

Jeremy Wood
Shane Gunn

Sean Matten

STOCK TOURER (5 min's)
Name

Joe Daniels

Thomas Deelstra

Peter Brown

Matt McKinnon

James Deelstra

Steve Thacker

Hamish McKinnon

Rob Warner

4WD BUGGY (5 min's)
Name

Glen Clarke

Carl Acton

Mike Lilly

Mark Hall

MICRO (5 min's)
Name

Glenn Roberts
Sean Matten
Brodie Cresswell
Andy Bulloch

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

13.274

Best Lap/Times
19/4m59.804s

Best Lap/Times
30/5m2.895s
28/5m5.565s
27/5m0.289s
21/5m6.297s
18/4m53.099s

Best Lap/Times
23/5m5.216s
23/5m8.248s
20/5m12.572s

Best Lap/Times
30/5m8.003s
28/5m10.202s
25/5m8.180s
24/5m0.083s
24/5m0.427s
24/5m3.299s
24/5m6.214s
23/5m5.969s

Best Lap/Times
26/5m11.572s
24/5m1.877s
24/5m9.722s
20/5m1.831s

Best Lap/Times
20/5m2.683s
20/5m12.424s
19/5m0.730s
19/5m1.847s
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RALLY (5 min's)
Name

Peter Brown

Phil Cresswell
Mike Russell

Carl Acton

Taylor Newton-Pratt

2WD BUGGY (5 min's)
Name

Glen Clarke

Mike Lilly

Mike Russell

David Bruce

Glenn Roberts

Carl Acton

Jeremy Wood

Mark Hall

Shane Gunn

2WD SCT (5 min's)
Name

Mike Lilly

Matt McKinnon

Andy Bulloch

Hamish McKinnon

2WD TRUCK (5 min's)
Name

Jared Coombes

Jeremy Wood

Shane Gunn

Andy Bulloch

Mike Russell

Brodie Cresswell

Taylor Newton-Pratt

Results of All Rounds

ALL COMERS

Pos Name Qual
Taylor Newton-

Ist Pratt (TQ)

DNS Damian Coffey (Q2)

Rnd 1

0/0m0.000s
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Status Best Lap/Times
21/5m11.912s
20/5m8.700s
20/5m10.357s
20/5m13.344s
15/5m4.762s

Status Best Lap/Times
26/5m5.804s
23/5m1.359s
22/5m7.060s
22/5m7.272s
22/5m7.607s
22/5m10.413s
22/5m12.449s
21/4m57.472s
21/5m3.579s

Status Best Lap/Times
21/5m8.062s
20/5m1.416s
20/5m8.091s
18/5m14.730s

Status Best Lap/Times
23/5m1.531s
22/5m2.689s
21/5m9.724s
21/5m12.683s
21/5m19.209s
18/5m12.995s
18/5m25.605s

Rnd 2 Final

19/4m59.804s 16/5m8.821s  18/4m48.677s

0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s
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DNS
DNS
SUPER
STOCK
Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

MINI
Pos

1st

2nd
DNS
STOCK
TOURER B
Pos

1st

2nd
DNS
DNS
DNS

STOCK
TOURER A
Pos

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

4WD BUGGY
Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Luke Hall
Zac Hall

Name
Glen Clarke
David Bruce

Thomas
Deelstra

Steve Thacker
Rob Warner

Name
Jeremy Wood
Shane Gunn

Sean Matten

Name

James Deelstra
Rob Warner
Michael Orme
Damian Coffey
Mike Russell

Name
Joe Daniels

Thomas
Deelstra

Matt McKinnon
Steve Thacker

Hamish
McKinnon

Peter Brown

Name
Mike Lilly
Carl Acton
Glen Clarke
Mark Hall

(Q3)
(Q4)

Qual
(TQ)
(Q3)

(Q2)

(Q4)
(Q5)

Qual
(TQ)
(Q2)
(Q3)

Qual
(Q8)
(Q7)
(Q9)
(Q10)
(Q11)

Qual
(TQ)
(Q2)
(Q4)
(Q5)
(Q6)
(Q3)

Qual
(Q3)
(Q2)
(TQ)
(Q4)

0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1
30/5m3.019s
26/5m1.137s

24/5m2.947s

21/5m6.297s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1
22/5m9.438s
21/5m12.174s
20/5m12.572s

Rnd 1
23/5m12.921s
21/5m1.074s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 1
30/5m10.006s

28/5m10.202s

24/5m5.383s
23/5m11.107s

21/5m2.789s

10/2m1.496s

Rnd 1
23/5m9.973s
20/5m7.232s
8/3m28.933s
0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 2
30/5m2.895s
27/5m0.289s

28/5m5.565s

0/0m0.000s
18/4m53.099s

Rnd 2

23/5mb5.216s
23/5m8.248s
1/2m15.422s

Rnd 2
23/5m11.605s
23/5m5.969s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Rnd 2
30/5m8.003s

28/5m10.467s

24/5m0.083s
24/5m3.299s

24/5m6.214s

25/5m8.180s

Rnd 2
13/2m50.318s
24/5m1.877s
26/5m11.572s
20/5m1.831s
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0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Final
29/5m5.534s
26/5m1.192s

25/5m2.065s

19/5m12.996s
1/0m25.492s

Final
22/5m0.569s
22/5m8.420s
0/0m0.000s

Final
24/5m0.427s
8/1m55.495s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Final
29/5m3.267s

27/5m9.878s

24/5m4.674s
23/5m11.600s

20/5m3.913s

14/3m7.276s

Final
24/5m9.722s
24/5m13.041s
22/5m9.774s
20/5m11.569s
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DNS Jared Coombes (Q5) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s

MICRO

Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Sean Matten (Q2) 20/5m12.424s 19/5m6.566s 20/5m12.962s

2nd Andy Bulloch (Q4) 19/5m1.847s 19/5m6.730s 19/5m3.192s

3rd Glenn Roberts  (TQ) 19/5m5.715s 20/5m2.683s 19/5m17.628s

4th Brodie (Q3) 17/5m4.479s 19/5m0.730s  3/1m1.540s
Cresswell

RALLY

Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Carl Acton (Q4) 19/5m7.891s  19/5m9.763s 20/5m13.344s

2nd Peter Brown (TQ) 20/5m16.890s 21/5m11.912s 19/5m2.500s

3rd Mike Russell (Q3) 18/5m2.234s 20/5m10.357s 19/5m12.644s

4th Phil Cresswell (Q2) 19/5m2.718s 20/5m8.700s 18/5m13.917s

5th gavior Newlon™ - q5)  15/5m4.762s  13/5m2.332s  13/5m28.232s

DNS Michael Orme  (Q6) 0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s

2WD BUGGY

B

Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Mark Hall (Q8) 0/0m0.000s  21/4m57.472s 21/5m10.694s

2nd Jeremy Wood (Q7) 22/5m12.877s 22/5m12.449s 21/5m13.534s

3rd Carl Acton (Q6) 22/5m10.413s 21/5m3.972s 16/3m40.055s

4th Shane Gunn (Q9) 21/5m7.423s 21/5m3.579s 0/1m35.235s

DNS Jared Coombes (Q10) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s  0/0m0.000s

2WD BUGGY

A

Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Glen Clarke (TQ) 0/0m0.000s  26/5m5.804s 24/5m0.083s

2nd Glenn Roberts  (Q5) 21/5m2.237s 22/5m7.607s 22/5m14.008s

3rd Mike Russell (Q3) 22/5m7.254s 22/5m7.060s 21/5m3.512s

4th Mike Lilly (Q2) 23/5m7.405s 23/5m1.359s 18/5m6.665s

5th David Bruce (Q4) 22/5m7.272s 21/5m2.586s 5/1m19.454s

2WD SCT

Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Matt McKinnon (Q3) 19/5m7.232s 19/5m4.033s 20/5m1.416s

2nd Mike Lilly (TQ) 20/5m12.531s 21/5m8.062s 20/5m4.473s

3rd Andy Bulloch (Q2) 16/5m9.621s  19/4m55.243s 20/5m8.091s

4th Hamish (Q4)  17/5m5.494s  18/5m14.730s 16/5m7.031s
McKinnon

2WD TRUCK
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Pos Name Qual Rnd1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Jeremy Wood (Q2) 22/5m9.010s 22/5m2.689s 22/5m13.269s
2nd Andy Bulloch (Q5) 0/0m0.000s 18/4m22.423s 21/5m12.683s
3rd Mike Russell (Q4) 21/5m19.209s 19/5m2.050s 20/5m8.853s
4th Shane Gunn (Q3) 3/0m43.813s 21/5m9.724s 20/5m13.984s
5th Jared Coombes (TQ) 0/0m0.000s  23/5m1.531s 17/5m4.318s
6th Err‘;gfwe” (Q6)  18/5m12.995s 15/5m4.784s 17/5m10.817s

Taylor Newton-

7t Pratt

(Q7)  18/5m25.605s 13/5m8.226s 13/5m8.862s
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