

Alycat Meeting Alycat - Meeting Summary

Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Alycat Race Management System 9.5.2.41 © 1987-2015 Alycat Software www.alycat.com Wednesday, 29 June 2016

Fastest Times of Day

ALL COMERS

NameStatusFastest LapTaylor Newton-Pratt7.464

SUPER STOCK

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Steve Thacker		8.493
Thomas Deelstra		9.177
Glen Clarke		9.396
David Bruce		10.334
Rob Warner		11.559

MINI

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Shane Gunn		13.017
Jeremy Wood		13.027
Sean Matten		14.784

STOCK TOURER

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Steve Thacker		8.19
Joe Daniels		9.803
Thomas Deelstra		10.217
Rob Warner		10.613
James Deelstra		11.043
Matt McKinnon		11.046
Hamish McKinnon		11.068
Peter Brown		11.181

4WD BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Mark Hall		9.175
Glen Clarke		10.925
Carl Acton		11.752

Mike Lilly 11.829

MICRO

Name	Status Fastest Lap
Brodie Cresswell	8.481
Andy Bulloch	12.938
Sean Matten	13.056
Glenn Roberts	13.677

RALLY

Name	Status Fastest Lap
Taylor Newton-Pratt	11.06
Phil Cresswell	13.298
Carl Acton	13.46
Mike Russell	13.67
Peter Brown	13.686

2WD BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Carl Acton		8.728
Glen Clarke		11.283
Jeremy Wood		11.822
David Bruce		11.838
Mike Lilly		11.946
Glenn Roberts		12.279
Mike Russell		12.29
Shane Gunn		12.319
Mark Hall		12.846

2WD SCT

name	Status	rastest Lap
Hamish McKinnon		7.101
Andy Bulloch		13.267
Matt McKinnon		13.487
Mike Lilly		13.766

2WD TRUCK

Name	Status Fastest Lap
Taylor Newton-Pratt	7.477
Andy Bulloch	10.551
Shane Gunn	12.119
Jeremy Wood	12.275
Jared Coombes	12.357
Mike Russell	12.631

Brodie Cresswell 13.274

ALL COMERS (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Taylor Newton-Pratt 19/4m59.804s

SUPER STOCK (5 min's)

 Glen Clarke
 30/5m2.895s

 Thomas Deelstra
 28/5m5.565s

 David Bruce
 27/5m0.289s

 Steve Thacker
 21/5m6.297s

 Rob Warner
 18/4m53.099s

MINI (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

 Jeremy Wood
 23/5m5.216s

 Shane Gunn
 23/5m8.248s

 Sean Matten
 20/5m12.572s

STOCK TOURER (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

Joe Daniels 30/5m8.003s Thomas Deelstra 28/5m10.202s Peter Brown 25/5m8.180s Matt McKinnon 24/5m0.083s James Deelstra 24/5m0.427s Steve Thacker 24/5m3.299s Hamish McKinnon 24/5m6.214s Rob Warner 23/5m5.969s

4WD BUGGY (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

 Glen Clarke
 26/5m11.572s

 Carl Acton
 24/5m1.877s

 Mike Lilly
 24/5m9.722s

 Mark Hall
 20/5m1.831s

MICRO (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times

 Glenn Roberts
 20/5m2.683s

 Sean Matten
 20/5m12.424s

 Brodie Cresswell
 19/5m0.730s

 Andy Bulloch
 19/5m1.847s

RALLY (5 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Peter Brown		21/5m11.912s
Phil Cresswell		20/5m8.700s
Mike Russell		20/5m10.357s
Carl Acton		20/5m13.344s
Taylor Newton-Pratt		15/5m4.762s

2WD BUGGY (5 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Glen Clarke		26/5m5.804s
Mike Lilly		23/5m1.359s
Mike Russell		22/5m7.060s
David Bruce		22/5m7.272s
Glenn Roberts		22/5m7.607s
Carl Acton		22/5m10.413s
Jeremy Wood		22/5m12.449s
Mark Hall		21/4m57.472s
Shane Gunn		21/5m3.579s

2WD SCT (5 min's)

Mike Lilly 21/5m8.062s Matt McKinnon 20/5m1.416s	
Andy Bulloch 20/5m8.091s	
Hamish McKinnon 18/5m14.730s	;

2WD TRUCK (5 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Jared Coombes		23/5m1.531s
Jeremy Wood		22/5m2.689s
Shane Gunn		21/5m9.724s
Andy Bulloch		21/5m12.683s
Mike Russell		21/5m19.209s
Brodie Cresswell		18/5m12.995s
Taylor Newton-Pratt		18/5m25.605s

Results of All Rounds

ALL COMERS

Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Taylor Newton- Pratt	(TQ)	19/4m59.804s	16/5m8.821s	18/4m48.677s
DNS	Damian Coffey	(Q2)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s

DNS	Luke Hall	(Q3)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Zac Hall	(Q4)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
SUPER STOCK					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Glen Clarke	(TQ)	30/5m3.019s	30/5m2.895s	29/5m5.534s
2nd	David Bruce	(Q3)	26/5m1.137s	27/5m0.289s	26/5m1.192s
3rd	Thomas Deelstra	(Q2)	24/5m2.947s	28/5m5.565s	25/5m2.065s
4th	Steve Thacker	(Q4)	21/5m6.297s	0/0m0.000s	19/5m12.996s
5th	Rob Warner	(Q5)	0/0m0.000s	18/4m53.099s	1/0m25.492s
MINI					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Jeremy Wood	(TQ)	22/5m9.438s	23/5m5.216s	22/5m0.569s
2nd	Shane Gunn	(Q2)	21/5m12.174s	23/5m8.248s	22/5m8.420s
DNS	Sean Matten	(Q3)	20/5m12.572s	1/2m15.422s	0/0m0.000s
STOCK TOURER B					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	James Deelstra	(Q8)	23/5m12.921s	23/5m11.605s	24/5m0.427s
2nd	Rob Warner	(Q7)	21/5m1.074s	23/5m5.969s	8/1m55.495s
DNS	Michael Orme	(Q9)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Damian Coffey	(Q10)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
DNS	Mike Russell	(Q11)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
STOCK TOURER A					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Joe Daniels	(TQ)	30/5m10.006s	30/5m8.003s	29/5m3.267s
2nd	Thomas Deelstra	(Q2)	28/5m10.202s	28/5m10.467s	27/5m9.878s
3rd	Matt McKinnon	(Q4)	24/5m5.383s	24/5m0.083s	24/5m4.674s
4th	Steve Thacker	(Q5)	23/5m11.107s	24/5m3.299s	23/5m11.600s
5th	Hamish McKinnon	(Q6)	21/5m2.789s	24/5m6.214s	20/5m3.913s
6th	Peter Brown	(Q3)	10/2m1.496s	25/5m8.180s	14/3m7.276s
4WD BUGGY					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Mike Lilly	(Q3)	23/5m9.973s	13/2m50.318s	24/5m9.722s
2nd	Carl Acton	(Q2)	20/5m7.232s	24/5m1.877s	24/5m13.041s
3rd	Glen Clarke	(TQ)	8/3m28.933s	26/5m11.572s	22/5m9.774s
4th	Mark Hall	(Q4)	0/0m0.000s	20/5m1.831s	20/5m11.569s

DNS	Jared Coombes	(Q5)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
MICRO					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Sean Matten	(Q2)	20/5m12.424s	19/5m6.566s	20/5m12.962s
2nd	Andy Bulloch	(Q4)	19/5m1.847s	19/5m6.730s	19/5m3.192s
3rd	Glenn Roberts	(TQ)	19/5m5.715s	20/5m2.683s	19/5m17.628s
4th	Brodie Cresswell	(Q3)	17/5m4.479s	19/5m0.730s	3/1m1.540s
RALLY					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Carl Acton	(Q4)	19/5m7.891s	19/5m9.763s	20/5m13.344s
2nd	Peter Brown	(TQ)	20/5m16.890s	21/5m11.912s	19/5m2.500s
3rd	Mike Russell	(Q3)	18/5m2.234s	20/5m10.357s	19/5m12.644s
4th	Phil Cresswell	(Q2)	19/5m2.718s	20/5m8.700s	18/5m13.917s
5th	Taylor Newton- Pratt	(Q5)	15/5m4.762s	13/5m2.332s	13/5m28.232s
DNS	Michael Orme	(Q6)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
2WD BUGGY B					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Mark Hall	(Q8)	0/0m0.000s	21/4m57.472s	21/5m10.694s
2nd	Jeremy Wood	(Q7)	22/5m12.877s	22/5m12.449s	21/5m13.534s
3rd	Carl Acton	(Q6)	22/5m10.413s	21/5m3.972s	16/3m40.055s
4th	Shane Gunn	(Q9)	21/5m7.423s	21/5m3.579s	0/1m35.235s
DNS	Jared Coombes	(Q10)	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s	0/0m0.000s
2WD BUGGY A					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Glen Clarke	(TQ)	0/0m0.000s	26/5m5.804s	24/5m0.083s
2nd	Glenn Roberts	(Q5)	21/5m2.237s	22/5m7.607s	22/5m14.008s
3rd	Mike Russell	(Q3)	22/5m7.254s	22/5m7.060s	21/5m3.512s
4th	Mike Lilly	(Q2)	23/5m7.405s	23/5m1.359s	18/5m6.665s
5th	David Bruce	(Q4)	22/5m7.272s	21/5m2.586s	5/1m19.454s
2WD SCT					
Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Matt McKinnon	(Q3)	19/5m7.232s	19/5m4.033s	20/5m1.416s
2nd	Mike Lilly	(TQ)	20/5m12.531s	21/5m8.062s	20/5m4.473s
3rd		(02)	16/5m9.621s	19/4m55 243s	20/5m8.091s
	Andy Bulloch	(Q2)	10/31119.0213	10/411100.2400	20/01110.0010
4th	Andy Bulloch Hamish McKinnon	(Q2) (Q4)	17/5m5.494s	18/5m14.730s	

Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Final
1st	Jeremy Wood	(Q2)	22/5m9.010s	22/5m2.689s	22/5m13.269s
2nd	Andy Bulloch	(Q5)	0/0m0.000s	18/4m22.423s	21/5m12.683s
3rd	Mike Russell	(Q4)	21/5m19.209s	19/5m2.050s	20/5m8.853s
4th	Shane Gunn	(Q3)	3/0m43.813s	21/5m9.724s	20/5m13.984s
5th	Jared Coombes	(TQ)	0/0m0.000s	23/5m1.531s	17/5m4.318s
6th	Brodie Cresswell	(Q6)	18/5m12.995s	15/5m4.784s	17/5m10.817s
7th	Taylor Newton- Pratt	(Q7)	18/5m25.605s	13/5m8.226s	13/5m8.862s